RIVIERA LOUNGE MENU
CLASSIC CUISINE

GAMBAS AJILLO 15,000
Recipe: garlic, chili with prawn and spices

FABADA ASTU
Recipe: white beans, pork, onions pudding, sausages

,%

§20,000

POTATO BRAVAS N12,000
Recipe: irish, bravas sauce, mayo, garlic sauce

ALBONDIGA SALSA ESPANOLA 15,000
Recipe: mini meat balls, salsa scream sauce, tomato,
garlic, milk, black pepper

BACALAO N10,000

Recipe: fish, lot of onions, spring onions, paste, potatoes,
seasoning chilli, vinegar

IVORIAN CHICKEN SOUP 12,000
Recipe: varieties of veggies, spice

CARPACCIO 10,000
Recipe: protein of your choice, bell pepper,
cherry tomato, pickle, bread, basil, olive oil

PAD THAI 10,000
Recipe: fish sauce, turmeric, oyster, shrimp, egg noodle

SOM TAM 8,000
Recipe: paw-paw salad (veggies, spicy, vinegar,
tomatoes, nut, spring onions

PAD KRA-PAO §10,000
Recipe: mince chicken, basil, sunny side rice



ASIAN CUISINE

TAWA PULAO RICE
Recipe: lemon juice, parsley, veggies,
tomatoes, chilli powder, schezwan sauce

THAI FRIED RICE
Recipe: Thai sauce, oyster sauce, chicken

LENTIL RICE
Recipe: lentil rice, lemon juice, chicken or beef, Lebanese cuisine

TOMAKHA GAI
Recipe: Thailand soup, fish, chicken, lemon juice,
lemon grass, lime leaves, coconut milk, sugar, galangal

TOM YUM GOONG
Recipe: prawn or shrimp, thai chilli paste, thai cuisine

§

ASHE RESTHEH
Recipe: chickpeas, red beans, lentil,
pasta micro green and yoghurt

KHORESH FESENJOON

RICE BARBERRY
Recipe: rice, turmeric, plum tomatoes

ITALIAN CUISINE

LASANGUE
Recipe: cream béchamel sauce, mince,

meat with topping, mozzarella cheese

MAC & CHEESE
Recipe: cheese, cooking cream, flour, nutmeg, batter

§
%
i

Recipe: shredded beef or chicken, teriyaki,
dark sauce, veggies (rice stick)

§20,000

15,000

§14,000

N25,000

§12,000

N25,000

§15,000

12,000

§20,000

N30,000

15,000

N12,000



WHITE WINE PASTA 14,000
Recipe: chopped bacon, hoi-sin, veggies, prawn seasoning

RED WINE PASTA N25,000
Recipe: stock, butter, red wine, dark sauce, sugar

ALFREDO PASTA 20,000
Recipe: cooking cream, black pepper, shrimp or mushroom

PESTO PASTA 15,000

Recipe: parsley, olive oil, seasoning, garlic, basil,
cashew nut, parmesan cheese

RISOTTO 15,000
Recipe: zucchini, celery, potatoes, tomatoes, cheese, butter, parsley

CARBONARA PASTA N18,000
Recipe: cheese, egg, butter, bacon

SPICY TOMATOES PASTA 10,000
Recipe: parmesan cheese, tomatoes, pasta, seasoning

BOLGNESE PAST A 18,000
Recipe: minee, beef, carrot, plum tomatoes

ARANCINI BALL 13,000
Recipe: white wine with sticky rice

BAGHALI POLO 18,000
Recipe: parsley flavor, green beans, chicken, rice

KUKU SABZI FRITTATAR 7,000
Recipe: chopped green micro with eggs, nut and spices

RICE THAID N15,000
Recipe: yoghurt, turmeric, sliced potatoes, Iranian style flavor



CHINESE CUISINE

YANGZHOU FRIED RICE
Recipe: variety of protein, egg yolk

CHOWMEIN NOODLES
Recipe: juicy, perfect pan grill with lemon slice
and side dish of choice

GREEK SALAD
Recipe: rocket leaves, olive, white onion, cherry tomato,
pickle, vinaigrette, nut

RUSSIAN SALAD
Recipe: peas, potatoes, yoghurt, steam carrot

FALAFEL BALLS
Recipe: chickpeas, parsley, onion, seasoning,
blended, fry to golden brown

FATTOUSH SALAD
Recipe: tomatoes, vegetable, radish,
served with vinaigrette (Labanese)

TABBOULEH SALAD

Recipe: (Lebanese) lemon juice, parsley, spring onions,
chopped mint leaf, onions, tomatoes, nut

ARABIC SALAD

Recipe: bell pepper, radish, tomatoes, green onions,
cucumber, olive oil, bleak pepper

HUMMUS SAUCE
Recipe: chickpeas, peanut butter, lemon juice,
garlic paste, salt, cumin, ice water (2 spoons)
garnish with paprika parsley

CHICKEN CASSEROLE

served with pilaf rice

RIVIERA BRUNCH

Tea, Cake, Apple Pie, Fruit Salad, Apple Pancake, e.t.c.

§20,000

§20,000

§15,000

15,000

N7,000

10,000

13,000

§12,000

N5,000

N35,000



GRILL

SEAFOOD SENSATION PLATTER

Lobster, prawns, crabs, snail, calamari, catfish,
Croaker fish served with potatoes or yam wedges

LAMSB JUICY STEAK

Lamb chops
T-bones

Lamb ribs

Wagyu

Ribeye steak

Beef brisket steak,
Flet steak

Honey glaze wings

Lemon glaze wings

Barbeque wings served with preferred

starch and salad

Juicy full roasted chicken served with french fries or
yam fries and salad with dip sauce

SUPREME HOT GRILL

FULL ROASTED GUINEA FOWL
GRILL CATFISH

GRILL CROAKER

FULL ROASTED CHICKEN
GRILL CHICKEN

GRILL TURKEY

SHAWAMA

SUYA

N45,000

N21,000
N7,000
8,000
N30,000

N8,000

N5,000
5,000

N5,000
N35,000

18,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
N7,000
N8,000
N5,000
N5,000



KERBRAR

SNAIL KEBAB
CHICKEN KEBAB
GIZZARD KEBAB
BEEF KEBAB

FISHERMAN SOUP

Combination of fish, prawn,
Crab, calamari; served with swallow or rice

CHINESE FRIED RICE
Served with protein of choice

FISH IN BATTER

Served with Choice of Rice,
Spaghetti, Potatoes French fries

SEA FOOD OKRO
Served with Swallow of choice

PRAWNS IN BATTER

Served with choice of; Rice,
Spaghetti, Potatoes, French fries

RICE DISHES

COCONUT RICE

FRIED RICE
JOLLOF RICE
WHITE RICE
AFANG SOUP

BITTERLEAF SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP
WHITE SOUP

N10,000
7,000
N7,000
5,000

N30,000

N15,000

N15,000

N30,000

N15,000

N5,000
N4,000
N4,000
N3,000

N6,000
N6,000
N6,000
N6,000



BANGA SOUP
OHA SOUP
EGUSI SOUP
OGBONO SOUP
OKRO SOUP

SWALLOW
POUNDO
WHEAT
SEMO
EBA

PASTA

YAM
NOODLES
SPAGHETTI
MACARONI
EGG SAUCE
PLANTAIN
FRIED EGG
BOILED EGG

SPICY FINGER FOOD

CATFISH PEPPER SOUP
CROAKER FISH PEPPER SOUP
GRILLED CROAKER FISH
GRILLED CATFISH

PEPPER SNAIL

ISIEWU

GOAT MEAT PEPPER SOUP
CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP

N6,000
N5,000
N5,000
N5,000
N5,000

N4,000
N4,000
N4,000
N4,000

N3,500
N3,500
N4,500
N4,500
N2,500
N2,000
N2,500
N1,500

N15,000
N15,000
N15,000
N15,000
N12,000
N10,000
N9,000

N9,000



TURKEY PEPPER SOUP
PEPPERED GOAT MEAT
PEPPER TURKEY
ASSORTED GOAT MEAT
PEPPERED CHICKEN
PEPPERED BEEF
PEPPERED CHICKEN WINGS
PEPPERED GIZZARD
PEPPERED CROAKER FISH
PEPPERED TITUS FISH
ASUN

NKWOBI

CHAMPAGNES

DON PERIGNON

MOET ROSE

MOET BRUT

ANDRE ROSE

ANDRE BRUT

BRANDY

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTINS VSOP
HENESSY VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VS SMALL

WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH 21 YRS

N9,000
N7,500
N9,000
N6,500
N7,500
N6,000
N7,500
N7,500
N7,500
N6,000
N5,000
N10,000

N300,000
N170,000
N150,000
N40,000

N35,000

N500,000
N120,000
N150,000
N100,000
N50,000

N500,000



BLUE LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
MARTEL XO

MARTEL BLUE SWIFT
MARTEL VSSD

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

JAMESON GREEN
JAMESON GREEN SMALL
OLMECA TEQUILA WHITE
OLMECA TEQUILA GOLD
AMERICAN HONEY
BLACK LABEL

RED LABEL

LABEL 5

CAMPARI (BIG)

CAMPARI (SMALL)
BALLANTINES

JACK DANIELS

TEQUILATOT
JAMESON BLACK
AMERICAN HONEY
VODKA

GORDON GIN
BALLANTINES

BARCADI
KUEMMERLING

TOT

N300,000
N150,000
N80,000
N500,000
N120,000
N80,000
N70,000
N50,000
N20,000
N60,000
N60,000
N50,000
N55,000
N40,000
N10,000
N50,000
N15,000
N30,000
N50,000

N3,500
N3,500
N3,000
N3,000
N2,500
N2,500

N2,500
N2,000



WINE

ESCUDO ROJO
FRONTERA RED WINE
AGOR WINE

FOUR COUSINS
DECLAN WINE

4™ STREET

CARLO ROSSI
CHARLION RED WINE
DECLAN WINE (SMALL)

IRISH CREAM

BAILEYS

GIN
GORDONS GIN (BIG)

RUM & VODKA

CIROC

SKY VODKA
ABSOLUTE VODKA
BARCADI (RUM)

GORDONS GIN (SMALL)

N35,000
N30,000
N30,000
N30,000
N30,000
N30,000
N30,000
N20,000
N15,000

N40,000

N35,000

N70,000
N50,000

N45,000
N40,000

N6,000



BEER

BUDWIESER N5,000
HEINEKEN N5,000
BIG STOUT N5,000
ORIGIN BEER N5,000
DESPERADO N5,000
TROPHY N5,000
FLYING FISH N5,000
GOLDBERG N5,000
SMIRNOFF ICE N4,000
SMALL STOUT N4,000
STAR RADLER N4,000
RED BULL N5,000
BLACK BULLET N5,000
ODOGWU BITTER N5,000
POWER HORSE N5,000
ORIGIN BITTERS N5,000
RAWH BITTERS N4,000
CRANBERRY N10,000
HOLLANDIA N5,000
CHIVITA N5,000
EXOTIC N5,000
VITAMILK N4,000

5 ALIVE N4,000



SOFT DRINKS

MALT N3,000
SPRITE N1,500
FANTA N1,500
COKE N1,500
SODA N1,500
WATER N1,000

CLASSIC COCK TAIL

TEQUILA SUNRISE N12,000
LONG ISLAND N10,000
PINA COLADA N10,000
SEX ON THE BEACH N10,000
SEX UNDER THE SUN N10,000
GIN & TONIC N10,000
MARGARITA N10,000
DAIQUIRI N10,000
COSMOPOLITAN N10,000
OLD FASHIONED N10,000
SCREW DRIVER N10,000
MOJITO N10,000
WHISKEY SOUR N10,000
COCONUT SUNRISE N10,000

TAKE ME TO BED N10,000



CLASSIC MOCK TAIL

VIRGIN COLADA N8,000
VIRGIN MOJITO N8,000
CREANBERRY KISS N8,000
GINGER COLADA N8,000
CHAPMAN N8,000

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA MILKSHAKES N8,000
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKES N8,000
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKES N8,000
BANANA MILKSHAKES N8,000

SMOOTHIES

TROPICAL SMOOTHIES N8,000
BERRY BREAKFAST N8,000
MAN POWER N8,000
GINGERLICIOUS N8,000
STRAWBERRY ENERGY N8,000
PARFAIT N8,000
SHISHA N15,000
BENSON & HEDGES N5,000

DUNHILL N5,000



