# RIVIERA LOUNGE MENU

### **CLASSIC CUISINE**

<u>OZAGOTO GOTOTILE</u>	
GAMBAS AJILLO Recipe: garlic, chili with prawn and spices	¥15,000
FABADA ASTURIANA Recipe: white beans, pork, onions pudding, sausages	₩20,000
POTATO BRAVAS  Recipe: irish, bravas sauce, mayo, garlic sauce	₩12,000
ALBONDIGA SALSA ESPANOLA  Recipe: mini meat balls, salsa scream sauce, tomato, garlic, milk, black pepper	₩15,000
BACALAO  Recipe: fish, lot of onions, spring onions, paste, potatoes, seasoning chilli, vinegar	₩10,000
IVORIAN CHICKEN SOUP Recipe: varieties of veggies, spice	¥12,000
Recipe: protein of your choice, bell pepper, cherry tomato, pickle, bread, basil, olive oil	<del>¥</del> 10,000
PAD THAI  Recipe: fish sauce, turmeric, oyster, shrimp, egg noodle	₩10,000
Recipe: paw-paw salad (veggies, spicy, vinegar, tomatoes, nut, spring onions	₩8,000
PĀD KRĀ-PĀO	₩10,000

Recipe: mince chicken, basil, sunny side rice

#### **ASIAN CUISINE**

TAWA PULAO RICE ₩20,000

Recipe: lemon juice, parsley, veggies, tomatoes, chilli powder, schezwan sauce

THAI FRIED RICE #15,000

Recipe: Thai sauce, oyster sauce, chicken

LENTIL RICE #14,000

Recipe: lentil rice, lemon juice, chicken or beef, Lebanese cuisine

TOMAKHA GAI ₩25,000

Recipe: Thailand soup, fish, chicken, lemon juice, lemon grass, lime leaves, coconut milk, sugar, galangal

TOM YUM GOONG ₩12,000

Recipe: prawn or shrimp, thai chilli paste, thai cuisine

**€NEUMEN ¥25,000** 

ASHE RESIDER

Recipe: chickpeas, red beans, lentil, pasta micro green and yoghurt

KHORESH FESENJOON ¥12,000

RICE BARBERRY \$\frac{44}{20,000}\$

Recipe: rice, turmeric, plum tomatoes

#### **ITALIAN CUISINE**

LASANGUE ¥30,000

Recipe: cream béchamel sauce, mince, meat with topping, mozzarella cheese

MAC & CHEESE \$\frac{\pma}{2}\$15,000

Recipe: cheese, cooking cream, flour, nutmeg, batter

VERMICELLI PASTA ¥12,000

Recipe: shredded beef or chicken, teriyaki, dark sauce, veggies (rice stick)

WHITE WINE PASTA **№**14,000 Recipe: chopped bacon, hoi-sin, veggies, prawn seasoning RED WINE PASTA **№**25,000 Recipe: stock, butter, red wine, dark sauce, sugar ALFREDO PASTA **№**20,000 Recipe: cooking cream, black pepper, shrimp or mushroom PESTO PASTA **№**15,000 Recipe: parsley, olive oil, seasoning, garlic, basil, cashew nut, parmesan cheese **№**15,000 RISOTTO Recipe: zucchini, celery, potatoes, tomatoes, cheese, butter, parsley CARBONARA PASTA **№**18,000 Recipe: cheese, egg, butter, bacon SPICY TOMATOES PASTA **№**10,000 Recipe: parmesan cheese, tomatoes, pasta, seasoning **BOLGNESE PASTA** 18,000 Recipe: minee, beef, carrot, plum tomatoes ARANCINI BALL **№**13,000 Recipe: white wine with sticky rice BAGHALI POLO **№**18,000 Recipe: parsley flavor, green beans, chicken, rice KUKU SABZI FRITTATAR ₩7,000 Recipe: chopped green micro with eggs, nut and spices

**№**15,000

RICE THAID

Recipe: yoghurt, turmeric, sliced potatoes, Iranian style flavor

### **CHINESE CUISINE**

YANGZHOU FRIED RICE Recipe: variety of protein, egg yolk	₩20,000
Recipe: juicy, perfect pan grill with lemon slice and side dish of choice	₩20,000
Recipe: rocket leaves, olive, white onion, cherry tomato, pickle, vinaigrette, nut	₩15,000
RUSSIAN SALAD Recipe: peas, potatoes, yoghurt, steam carrot	₩15,000
Recipe: chickpeas, parsley, onion, seasoning, blended, fry to golden brown	₩7,000
Recipe: tomatoes, vegetable, radish, served with vinaigrette (Labanese)	<b>₩</b> 10,000
Recipe: (Lebanese) lemon juice, parsley, spring onions, chopped mint leaf, onions, tomatoes, nut	<b>₩</b> 13,000
Recipe: bell pepper, radish, tomatoes, green onions, cucumber, olive oil, bleak pepper	<b>₩</b> 12,000
Recipe: chickpeas, peanut butter, lemon juice, garlic paste, salt, cumin, ice water (2 spoons) garnish with paprika parsley	₩5,000
CHICKEN CASSEROLE served with pilaf rice	₩35,000

RIVIERA BRUNCH

Tea, Cake, Apple Pie, Fruit Salad, Apple Pancake, e.t.c.

# **GRILL**

### **SEAFOOD SENSATION PLATTER**

Lobster, prawns, crabs, snail, calamari, cattish,	
Croaker fish served with potatoes or yam wedges	<del>N</del> 45,000

## LAMB JUICY STEAK

Lamb chops	₩21,000
T-bones	<del>N</del> 7,000
Lamb ribs	₩8,000
Wagyu	₩30,000
Riheve steak	

Ribeye steak

Beef brisket steak, ₩8,000

Flet steak

#### GLAZE

Honey glaze wings	<del>N</del> 5,000
Lemon glaze wings	<del>N</del> 5,000
Barbeque wings served with preferred	
starch and salad	<del>N</del> 5,000
Juicy full roasted chicken served with french fries or	<del>N</del> 35,000
yam fries and salad with dip sauce	

### SUPREME HOT GRILL

FULL ROASTED GUINEA FOWL	<b>₩</b> 18,000
GRILL CATFISH	₩15,000
GRILL CROAKER	¥15,000
FULL ROASTED CHICKEN	¥15,000
GRILL CHICKEN	₩7,000
GRILL TURKEY	₩8,000
SHAWAMA	₩5,000
SUYA	₩5,000

#### KEBAB

SNAIL KEBAB	<b>₩</b> 10,000
CHICKEN KEBAB	₩7,000
GIZZARD KEBAB	₩7,000
BEEF KEBAB	₩5,000

#### FISHERMAN SOUP

Combination of fish, prawn,
Crab, calamari; served with swallow or rice

Name 130,000

#### CHINESE FRIED RICE

Served with protein of choice <u>N</u>15,000

#### FISH IN BATTER

Served with Choice of Rice,
Spaghetti, Potatoes French fries

<u>N</u>15,000

#### **SEA FOOD OKRO**

Served with Swallow of choice <u>N</u>30,000

### PRAWNS IN BATTER

**COCONUT RICE** 

Served with choice of; Rice,
Spaghetti, Potatoes, French fries

<u>N</u>15,000

#### RICE DISHES

FRIED RICE	<u>N</u> 4,000
JOLLOF RICE	<u>N</u> 4,000

<u>N</u>5,000

WHITE RICE <u>N</u>3,000

#### **SOUP**

AFANG SOUP	<u>N</u> 6,000
BITTERLEAF SOUP	<u>N</u> 6,000
VEGETABLE SOUP	<u>N</u> 6,000
WHITE SOUP	N6.000

BANGA SOUP	<u>N</u> 6,000
OHA SOUP	<u>N</u> 5,000
EGUSI SOUP	<u>N</u> 5,000
OGBONO SOUP	<u>N</u> 5,000
OKRO SOUP	<u>N</u> 5,000
SWALLOW	
POUNDO	<u>N</u> 4,000
WHEAT	<u>N</u> 4,000
SEMO	<u>N</u> 4,000
EBA	<u>N</u> 4,000
DA CITA	
PASTA	
YAM	<u>N</u> 3,500
NOODLES	<u>N</u> 3,500
SPAGHETTI	<u>N</u> 4,500
MACARONI	<u>N</u> 4,500
EGG SAUCE	<u>N</u> 2,500
PLANTAIN	<u>N</u> 2,000
FRIED EGG	<u>N</u> 2,500
BOILED EGG	<u>N</u> 1,500
SPICY FINGER FOOD	
CATFISH PEPPER SOUP	<u>N</u> 15,000
CROAKER FISH PEPPER SOUP	<u>N</u> 15,000
GRILLED CROAKER FISH	<u>N</u> 15,000
GRILLED CATFISH	<u>N</u> 15,000
PEPPER SNAIL	<u>N</u> 12,000
ISIEWU	<u>N</u> 10,000
GOAT MEAT PEPPER SOUP	<u>N</u> 9,000

<u>N</u>9,000

**CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP** 

TURKEY PEPPER SOUP	<u>N</u> 9,000
PEPPERED GOAT MEAT	<u>N</u> 7,500
PEPPER TURKEY	<u>N</u> 9,000
ASSORTED GOAT MEAT	<u>N</u> 6,500
PEPPERED CHICKEN	<u>N</u> 7,500
PEPPERED BEEF	<u>N</u> 6,000
PEPPERED CHICKEN WINGS	<u>N</u> 7,500
PEPPERED GIZZARD	<u>N</u> 7,500
PEPPERED CROAKER FISH	<u>N</u> 7,500
PEPPERED TITUS FISH	<u>N</u> 6,000
ASUN	<u>N</u> 5,000
NKWOBI	<u>N</u> 10,000

### **CHAMPAGNES**

DON PERIGNON	<u>N</u> 300,000
MOET ROSE	<u>N</u> 170,000
MOET BRUT	<u>N</u> 150,000
ANDRE ROSE	<u>N</u> 40,000
ANDRE BRUT	<u>N</u> 35,000

### **BRANDY**

HENNESSY XO	<u>N</u> 500,000
REMY MARTINS VSOP	<u>N</u> 120,000
HENESSY VSOP	<u>N</u> 150,000
HENNESSY VS	<u>N</u> 100,000
HENNESSY VS SMALL	<u>N</u> 50,000

### WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH 21 YRS <u>N</u>500,000

BLUE LABEL	<u>N</u> 300,000
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS	<u>N</u> 150,000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	<u>N</u> 80,000
MARTEL XO	<u>N</u> 500,000
MARTEL BLUE SWIFT	<u>N</u> 120,000
MARTEL VSSD	<u>N</u> 80,000
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	<u>N</u> 70,000
JAMESON GREEN	<u>N</u> 50,000
JAMESON GREEN SMALL	<u>N</u> 20,000
OLMECA TEQUILA WHITE	<u>N</u> 60,000
OLMECA TEQUILA GOLD	<u>N</u> 60,000
AMERICAN HONEY	<u>N</u> 50,000
BLACK LABEL	<u>N</u> 55,000
RED LABEL	<u>N</u> 40,000
LABEL 5	<u>N</u> 10,000
CAMPARI (BIG)	<u>N</u> 50,000
CAMPARI (SMALL)	<u>N</u> 15,000
BALLANTINES	<u>N</u> 30,000
JACK DANIELS	<u>N</u> 50,000

## TOT

TEQUILA TOT	<u>N</u> 3,500
JAMESON BLACK	<u>N</u> 3,500
AMERICAN HONEY	<u>N</u> 3,000
VODKA	<u>N</u> 3,000
GORDON GIN	<u>N</u> 2,500
BALLANTINES	<u>N</u> 2,500
BARCADI	<u>N</u> 2,500
KUEMMERLING	<u>N</u> 2,000

## WINE

ESCUDO ROJO	<u>N</u> 35,000
FRONTERA RED WINE	<u>N</u> 30,000
AGOR WINE	<u>N</u> 30,000
FOUR COUSINS	<u>N</u> 30,000
DECLAN WINE	<u>N</u> 30,000
4 <sup>TH</sup> STREET	<u>N</u> 30,000
CARLO ROSSI	<u>N</u> 30,000
CHARLION RED WINE	<u>N</u> 20,000
DECLAN WINE (SMALL)	<u>N</u> 15,000

### IRISH CREAM

BAILEYS	<u>N</u> 40,000
---------	-----------------

## GIN

GORDONS GIN (BIG) <u>N</u>35,000

## RUM & VODKA

CIROC	<u>N</u> 70,000
SKY VODKA	<u>N</u> 50,000
ABSOLUTE VODKA	<u>N</u> 45,000
BARCADI (RUM)	<u>N</u> 40,000
GORDONS GIN (SMALL)	N6.000

#### BEER

BUDWIESER	<u>N</u> 5,000
HEINEKEN	<u>N</u> 5,000
BIG STOUT	<u>N</u> 5,000
ORIGIN BEER	<u>N</u> 5,000
DESPERADO	<u>N</u> 5,000
TROPHY	<u>N</u> 5,000
FLYING FISH	<u>N</u> 5,000
GOLDBERG	<u>N</u> 5,000
SMIRNOFF ICE	<u>N</u> 4,000
SMALL STOUT	<u>N</u> 4,000
STAR RADLER	<u>N</u> 4,000

# ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL	<u>N</u> 5,000
BLACK BULLET	<u>N</u> 5,000
ODOGWU BITTER	<u>N</u> 5,000
POWER HORSE	<u>N</u> 5,000
ORIGIN BITTERS	<u>N</u> 5,000
RAWH BITTERS	<u>N</u> 4,000

## **JUICE**

CRANBERRY	<u>N</u> 10,000
HOLLANDIA	<u>N</u> 5,000
CHIVITA	<u>N</u> 5,000
EXOTIC	<u>N</u> 5,000
VITAMILK	<u>N</u> 4,000
5 ALIVE	<u>N</u> 4,000

## SOFT DRINKS

MALT	<u>N</u> 3,000
SPRITE	<u>N</u> 1,500
FANTA	<u>N</u> 1,500
COKE	<u>₩</u> 1,500
SODA	<u>N</u> 1,500
WATER	<u>N</u> 1,000

## CLASSIC COCK TAIL

TEQUILA SUNRISE	<u>N</u> 12,000
LONG ISLAND	<u>N</u> 10,000
PINA COLADA	<u>N</u> 10,000
SEX ON THE BEACH	<u>N</u> 10,000
SEX UNDER THE SUN	<u>N</u> 10,000
GIN & TONIC	<u>N</u> 10,000
MARGARITA	<u>N</u> 10,000
DAIQUIRI	<u>N</u> 10,000
COSMOPOLITAN	<u>N</u> 10,000
OLD FASHIONED	<u>N</u> 10,000
SCREW DRIVER	<u>N</u> 10,000
MOJITO	<u>N</u> 10,000
WHISKEY SOUR	<u>N</u> 10,000
COCONUT SUNRISE	<u>N</u> 10,000
TAKE ME TO BED	<u>N</u> 10,000

### CLASSIC MOCK TAIL

VIRGIN COLADA	<del>N</del> 8,000
VIRGIN MOJITO	N8,000
CREANBERRY KISS	N8,000
GINGER COLADA	N8,000
CHAPMAN	N8,000

#### **MILKSHAKES**

VANILLA MILKSHAKES	N8,000
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKES	N8,000
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKES	N8,000
BANANA MILKSHAKES	N8,000

### **SMOOTHIES**

TROPICAL SMOOTHIES	<del>N</del> 8,000
BERRY BREAKFAST	N8,000
MAN POWER	N8,000
GINGERLICIOUS	N8,000
STRAWBERRY ENERGY	N8,000
PARFAIT	<del>N</del> 8,000

#### **CIGARETTE**

SHISHA	<del>N</del> 15,000
BENSON & HEDGES	N5,000
DUNHILI	N5.000